
1 加  藤      嶺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 8 21.64 10.22 11.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.09 1.71-1 -1 0

2 2T+2T 2.60 -0.35 2.25-3 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 1

10.70 10.22

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.172.00 2.00 2.50

11.42

2 堀  口  竪  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 5 21.41 9.43 12.18 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 2

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 -1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.25 1.751 2 2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -2 -1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 1

9.46 9.43

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

12.18

転倒:  -0.20
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3 毛  利  俊  博

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 21.19 10.53 10.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.08 -0.33 1.75-3 -4 -2

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.11 1.17-2 0 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1

4 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.21-2 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 1

10.86 10.53

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

10.66

4 西  谷  永  遠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 20.69 8.82 11.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.17 1.13-2 -1 -1

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.04 1.320 0 1

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.60-1 1 2

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 2

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-4 0 0

8.88 8.82

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.171.75 2.25 2.50

11.87
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5 山  田  孝  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 2 20.36 7.14 13.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.07 0.571 2 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.050 1 2

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 SSpB 1.10 0.15 1.250 3 1

5 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 2 1

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.600 2 0

6.60 7.14

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.00 2.75 2.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.422.00 2.75 2.50

13.22

6 内  田  真  虎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 4 20.18 9.21 10.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.35 0.95-3 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-3 -1 0

4 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.04 1.240 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1

9.58 9.21

Skating Skills 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 2.75

10.97
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7 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 19.05 8.08 10.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-3 -1 -1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 -1 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

8.56 8.08

Skating Skills 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

10.97

8 岡  崎      凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 18.40 8.92 9.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.11 1.39-2 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

5 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 -1

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.07 1.21-2 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 0 0

9.48 8.92

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

9.48
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9 栗  田  浩  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 17.15 7.84 9.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3

2 2S< < 0.98 -0.36 0.62-4 -4 -3

3 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.030 1 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 1 1

8.38 7.84

Skating Skills 1.80 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.921.75 1.75 2.25

9.31
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